



44	Water Fund	Total Monthly Invoice (above)	\$ 820,883.52	\$ 771,478.73	\$ 819,797.94	\$ 798,435.89	\$ 748,512.22	\$ 763,022.44	\$ 749,673.36	\$ 804,844.58	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,276,648.68	94.3%
45		Interest revenue on Fund Investments & cash balances	\$ 6,322.85	\$ 271.32	\$ 10,089.03	\$ 10,377.10	\$ 94.21	\$ 209.87	\$ 3,961.87	\$ 20,984.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 54,280.30	94.3%
46		Non Invoiced Revenues	\$ 10,959.37	\$ 4,862.33	\$ 5,564.99	\$ 4,957.85	\$ 8,871.90	\$ 2,900.10	\$ 8,364.78	\$ 11,557.35	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 58,536.27	94.0%
47		Charges to other Funds	\$ 89,628.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 89,628.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 89,628.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 268,884.00	94.0%
48		Total GL Reported Revenue	\$ 927,793.74	\$ 776,412.38	\$ 836,449.56	\$ 903,398.84	\$ 757,478.33	\$ 766,132.41	\$ 853,628.01	\$ 837,365.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,658,659.25	94.0%
49		Total GL Revenue minus Invoiced	\$ 106,910.22	\$ 4,933.65	\$ 16,651.62	\$ 104,962.95	\$ 8,966.11	\$ 3,109.97	\$ 103,954.65	\$ 32,521.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 382,010.57	94.0%
50																	
51																	
52	Waste Water Fund	Total Monthly Invoice (above)	\$ 720,840.86	\$ 643,707.92	\$ 702,148.86	\$ 653,594.32	\$ 654,458.91	\$ 683,513.80	\$ 656,001.36	\$ 628,417.15	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,340,682.68	97.6%
53		Interest revenue on Fund Investments & cash balances	\$ 4,629.70	\$ 96.09	\$ 7,772.40	\$ 7,712.50	\$ 85.31	\$ 153.73	\$ 4,592.05	\$ 12,680.42	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 36,702.20	97.6%
54		Non Invoiced Revenues	\$ 7,096.43	\$ 9,307.99	\$ 5,727.21	\$ 4,687.83	\$ 6,749.41	\$ 3,058.31	\$ 4,566.99	\$ 6,169.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 47,530.43	0.7%
55		Charges to other Funds	\$ 116,034.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 16,034.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 16,034.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 48,103.50	0.5%
56		Total GL Reported Revenue	\$ 748,600.49	\$ 653,112.00	\$ 714,647.97	\$ 682,199.15	\$ 661,293.63	\$ 686,725.84	\$ 681,194.90	\$ 645,247.43	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,473,021.41	97.6%
57		Total GL Revenue minus Invoiced	\$ 27,759.63	\$ 9,404.08	\$ 12,499.61	\$ 28,604.83	\$ 6,834.72	\$ 3,212.04	\$ 25,193.54	\$ 18,830.28	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 132,338.73	100.0%
58																	
59																	
60	Solid Waste Fund	Total Monthly Invoice (above)	\$ 336,483.49	\$ 343,565.82	\$ 335,680.37	\$ 333,616.81	\$ 334,670.38	\$ 332,780.31	\$ 351,053.44	\$ 352,699.45	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,720,550.77	96.6%
61		Interest revenue on Fund Investments & cash balances	\$ 1,726.26	\$ 197.16	\$ 3,170.55	\$ 2,708.14	\$ 70.08	\$ 113.37	\$ 1,470.22	\$ 121.93	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,577.01	0.3%
62		Non Invoiced Revenues	\$ 19,602.54	\$ 11,519.37	\$ 8,159.24	\$ 5,963.57	\$ 9,994.42	\$ 10,910.93	\$ 18,820.36	\$ 1,144.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 86,115.38	3.1%
63		Charges to other Funds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%
64		Total GL Reported Revenue	\$ 357,812.29	\$ 355,282.35	\$ 347,010.16	\$ 342,288.52	\$ 344,734.88	\$ 343,804.61	\$ 371,344.02	\$ 353,966.33	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,816,243.16	100.0%
65		Total GL Revenue minus Invoiced	\$ 21,328.80	\$ 11,716.53	\$ 11,329.79	\$ 8,671.71	\$ 10,064.50	\$ 11,024.30	\$ 20,290.58	\$ 1,266.88	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 95,693.09	100.0%
66																	
67																	
68	Total All 3 funds	Total Monthly Invoice (above)	\$ 1,878,207.87	\$ 1,758,752.47	\$ 1,857,626.67	\$ 1,785,647.02	\$ 1,737,641.51	\$ 1,779,316.55									

Addition revenue from interest and miscellaneous charges are recorded in the GL and not included in the above Total Monthly invoiced amounts shown.